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DEPARTMENT / COMPANY / ORGANISATION NAME SURNAME POSITION PHONE FAX MOBILE EMAIL 1 EMAIL 2 FARM NAME FARM NO PORTION NO

ABO Wind AG Robert Wagener robert.wagener@abo-wind.com
ABO Wind AG Veera Juusti Veera.Juusti@abo-wind.com
Mainstream Renewable South Africa (Pty) Ltd Eugene Marais Head of Development: Africa 4th Floor Mariendahl House, Newlands on Main Corner Main & Campground Roads Cla 021 657 4065 +27021657404 073 871 5781 Eugene.Marais@mainstreamrp.com Info-SouthAfrica@mainstreamrp.com
ABO Wind Mike Magnall Mike.Magnall@abo-wind.com
G7 Renewable Energies (Pty) Ltd Colette Stander eia@g7energies.com colette@g7energies.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Joachim Barnard 082 544 2835 joachim.barnard@abo-wind.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Du Toit Malherbe Project Manager Unit B1, Mayfair Square Century Way Century City 7441 021 276 3620 060 383 8058 du-toit.malherbe@abo-wind.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Mitchell Phemelo.Mitchell@abo-wind.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Hunt-Davis Peter.Hunt-Davis@abo-wind.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Hill Zandri.Hill@abo-wind.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Phindile Rametsi 063 095 1167 phindile.rametsi@abo-wind.com
Hibernia Solar Simon Haw Director
ABO Wind Lichtenburg 1 PV Jochen Ahn Director
BioTherm Energy Pty Ltd Werner Engelbrecht 060 966 9234 eiaadmin@biothermenergy.com wengelbrecht@bterenewables.com

Tony Teixeira Trust Landowner Witklip 6 1
Louis Hendrik Meyer Landowner 018 001 0282 072 906 6191 loriza@truenw.co.za Witklip 6 2
Marthinus Viljoen Landowner 072 874 4222 oudlandties@yahoo.com Hollaaagte 8 RE, 2, 4

Driemarna Trust Landowner Hollaagte 8 3
Teixeira Landgoed Pty Ltd Landowner Vlakvly 22 3

Pieter Steinman Landowner Vlakvly 22 4, 5
Philippus Steenkamp Landowner 082 782 5052 lsteenkamp@outlook.com Witstinkhoutboom 9 13
Lourens Botha Landowner 082 256 8246 Hollaagte 8 1

Witklip Communal Prop Association Landowner Witklip 6 RE, 3
Nederduitse Gereformeerde Kerk Van Transvaal- LichtenburgLandowner Witklip 6 5

Andries Nel Landowner 084 583 8850 nelaa@telkomsa.net Zamenkomst 4 4
Chris Du Plessis Trust Landowner Zamenkomst 4 2

Teixeira Antonio Landowner Vlakvly 22 RE
Swarbees Pty Ltd Landowner Vlakvly 22 2

Mathys Cairncross Landowner Elandsfontein 34 Pt
Willem Potgieter Landowner 082 211 4011 Elandsfontein 34 Pt
Leon Lummis Landowner 072 292 9346 lumcrete@nwisp.co.za Elandsfontein 34 pt
Willem Landman Landowner 082 924 7602 0829247602@VODAMAIL.CO.ZA Elandsfontein 34 pt
Maria De Gouveia Landowner 083 378 0293 Elandsfontein 34 pt
Mogwailane Mohlala Landowner 082 928 2160 jhoes@genwood.co.za Elandsfontein 34 pt
Johannes Strydom Landowner 082 464 7205 Klipbanksfontein alias manana26 pt

ABO Wind Lichtenburg 2 PV Pty Ltd
ACSA PV
Marico Biosphere Reserve 079 839 9167 moi.marico@gmail.com
Lichtenburg Game Breeding Centre

Gerhardus Grobler Landowner Houthaalboomen 31 Pt
Kopano Bokaba Landowner 082 898 7469 kopanobokaba@gmail.com Priem 30 RE
Thomas Van Vuuren Landowner 082 785 3148 Elandsfontein 34 Pt
Jacob Blom Landowner 082 868 6439 Elandsfontein 34 Pt

Ditsobotla Local Municipality Mali Ledwaba ledwabamali@gmail.com
NW Department of Agriculture and Rural Development Mncwango Lesego 018 389 5768
G7 Renewable Energies (Pty) Ltd Caryn Clarke 072 118 6684 eia@energies.com caryn@g7energies.com
NW Department of Energy Tebogo Sethosa tebogo.sethosa@energy.gov.za
NW Department of Agriculture and Rural Development Thupi Mokhatla Head of Department 018 389 5724 018 389 2679
NW Department of Cooperative Governance & Traditional Affairs M Lehoko Head of Department (Acting) 018 388 4824 086 651 7885 Klipfontein 300 2
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Abbey Tlaletsi Head of Department (018) 387-7770 (018) 384-4788 Atlaletsi@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Kgosi Mojahi Case Officer 0183895700 kmojahi@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Dipepeneneng Serage Head of Department (018) 389-1208 drserage@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Community Safety & Transport Management Bailey Mahlakoleng Head of Department 0183819189 Mmabatho 2735 (018) 381-9187 (018) 381-9189 lobakengk@nwpg.gov.za
NW PHRA Motlhabane Mosiane 0183882826 mosianem@nwpg.gov.za
BioTherm Energy Michael Barnes  011367 4644 mbarnes@biothermenergy.com
BioTherm Energy Sandhisha Narain snarain@biothermenergy.com
BioTherm Energy Tonderai Munthumbira Tmunthumbira@buithermenergy.com
BioTherm Energy Werner Engelbrecht WEngelbrecht@biothermenergy.com
ABO Wind renewable energies (Pty) Ltd Rob Invernizzi Team Leader Unit B1, Mayfair Square Century Way Century City 7441 021 276 3620 073 265 8575 rob.invernizzi@abo-wind.com
BioTherm Energy Zwai Ntuli Senior Manager 011 367 4611 082 402 3108 zntuli@biothermenergy.com
BioTherm Energy (Pty) Ltd Armandt Joubert 011-367-4628 011-367-4601 072-091-9226 ajoubert@biothermenergy.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Isaac Sakkie Groenewaldt Councillor: Ward 16 078 476 1988 bakervillecpa@gmail.com
NW Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Cherity Gombela CherityG@daff.gov.za
NW Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Carene Niewoudt (Wessels) 018-3895-111 083-385-9486 CWessels@nwpg.gov.za
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Pius Batsile (018)- 633- 3800 (018)- 632- 5247 082-526-3616 pius864@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Daniel Tebogo Buthelezi (018)- 633- 3800 (018)- 632 -5247 084-550-0278 Tsholofelo.dinaane99@yahoo.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality M. D. Dikoko 018-633-3800 018-632-5247 081-016-4534 mddikoko@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Andre Du Plessis 018-633-3800 082-551-7169 andre.duplessis@misa.gov.za
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Pule Jack 076-442-7147 pulejack79@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Eric Matlalue 018-633-3800 M2Kscons@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Abel Metswamere 018-633-3800 metswamere@ymail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Otumiseng Mogogane (018-) 633- 3800 072-158-2183 mogoganeo@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Gorataone Moiloa 060 -982- 2926 moiloag24@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Israel Motlhabane 186333800 072-497-7017 motlhabane@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Lebu Ralekgetho 018-633-3800 076 -296 -2288 rlebu4139@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Aumaki Tshabadira 186333800 079-415-7969 artshabadira@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality G Van Niekerk 018-633-3801 018-632-5247 072-497-7016 vanniekerkgiet@ditsobotla.gov.za
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Nono Zandamela 018-632-5051 018-632-5247 082-743-5960 nkekesi@gmail.com
JH Nel Boerdery (Eiendoms) Beperk Henry Johannes Nel Landowner 083-863-8110 henrynel@telkomsa.net Houthaalboomen 31 19, 23, 24
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Tshepo Justice 018-381-9400 018-381- 0561 executivemayor@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Stanley Makhoba Head of International Relations 018-381-9437 081-381-0561 makhobas@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality MMJ Mohlakoana 018-381-9405 018-381-0561 vanrooyenm@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Pholo Nthutang 018-381-9400 018-381-0561 nthutangp@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Yoliswa Sechoaro 018-381-9400 sekweleo@nmmdm.gov.za
NW Department of Public Works & Roads Alfred Mafune Acting Chief Director: Roads Management 018-388-1395 018-388-2045 ddmogonediwa@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Eva Mahlangu 018 389 5156 018 389 5006 emahlangu@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Obitseng Moholo 018-389-5095 omoholo@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Ouma Skosana 018 389 5870 oskosana@nwpg.gov.za
NW PHRA Shahnaz Omar 018-388-2826 somar@nwpg.gov.za

Pieter Hendrik du preez Landowner 083 -290 -0330 leeubos@gmail.com ELIME@MJVN.CO.ZA Klipbankfontein Alias Manana26 pt
NW Department of Cooperative Governance  & Traditional Affairs Mpho Molosi 018-388-2891 martham@nwpg.gov.za
NW PHRA Mosiane Motlhabane 018-388-2826 mosianem@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Energy Lesego Mosadi 018 397 8600 lesego.mosadi@energy.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Motshabi Mohlalisi 014 597 3597 mmohlalisi@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Tharina Boshoff 018 389 5646 tboshoff@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Roads and Transport M Thamae 018-388-1462 mthamae@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Energy Matshediso Mahlaku Matshediso.mahlaku@energy.gov.za
NW Department of Energy Tebogo Sethosa 018 397 8600 082-735-9396 Tebogo.sethosa@energy.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Tsholofelo Dintwe 018 389 5719 018 389 5768 tsholofelodintwe@nwpg.gov.za tsholofelo.dintwe@nwpg.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Jake Moleofane Manager 083 281 5540 moleofanek@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Abram Senwedim Manager 083 377 6543 senwedim@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Kabelo Pulenyane 071 870 4360 kpulenyane@gmail.com pulenyanek@nmmdm.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Collen Mbengo Manager: Town & Regional Planning 018 381 9400 076 308 7272 czmbengo@gmail.com mbengoc@nmmdm.gov.za
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Jonas Letlhaku Manager: Town & Regional Planning 084 747 4424 083 515 3641 letlhakujay@gmail.com letlhakujonas@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Matshidiso Ntsapodi 063 691 5076 082 691 7389 mntsapodi@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Tshepo Mosane 076 423 2894 mosanetd@yahoo.com
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Boikanyo Motsamai 083 408 0526 boikanyom@nmmdm.gov.za motsamaib@nmmdm.gov.za
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Jack Pule 076 442 7147 pulejack@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Buti Moheta Ward Councillor 018-632-6955 072 983 5381 mohetabuti@gmail.com Buti.moheta@gmail.com
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Flora Makgale Spatial Information Practitioner 073 695 4880 makgalef@nmmdm.gov.za
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Paseka Monaisa Town Planner monaisatumelo@gmail.com
Ditsobotla Local Municipality Kgalalelo Mothibedi Manager: Planning & Development 060 528 3667 Kgalamothibedi@gmail.com
NW Department of Public Works & Roads Keoagile Sitase 018 388 1398 086 646 1255 082 955 2585 Sitase@nwpg.gov.za
Ngaka Modiri Molema District Municipality Lehlogonolo March Head of Communications matsosel@nmmdm.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Elize Thebe 018 389 5099 gethebe@nwpg.gov.za
NW Department of Economic Development, Environment, Conservation & Tourism Neo Mokotedi Administrator 018 389 5959 nmokotedi@nwpg.gov.za
Mainstream Renewable South Africa (Pty) Ltd Liza Janse van Vuuren Liza.JanseVanVuuren@mainstreamrp.com

ADDRESS

KIARA PV CLUSTER AND ASSOCIATED INFRASTRUCTURE , NORTH WEST PROVINCE
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